
Einzelwettschiessen 50 m 2019

Schiessstand Hochwacht Sirnach  15. / 19. Juni

Einzelrangliste  50m

Rang Name Vorname Verein JG Kat. Waffenart Resultat Ausz.

1 Diljkan Dragan PC Sirnach 1962 S RF 95 X
2 Veliu Medin PC Sirnach 1972 S RF 94 X
3 Kopp Daniel PC Sirnach 1964 S RF 92 X
4 Koller Pirmin PC Sirnach 1967 S RF 92
5 Hollenstein Hans PC Sirnach 1949 SV RF 91
6 Bommer Ivo PC Münchwilen 1956 V RF 91
7 Roth Patrik PC Münchwilen 1975 V RF 91
8 Krucker Roman PSV Wängi 1970 S RF 90
9 Hug Armin PSV Wängi 1973 S RF 90

10 Petschen Peter PSV Wängi 1945 SV OP 89
11 Schnider Oswald PC Münchwilen 1958 V RF 89
12 Iseli Martin PSV Wängi 1971 E OP 88
13 Breu Stephan PC Sirnach 1965 S RF 86
14 Hofer Reto PSV Wängi 1983 E RF 86
15 Diggelmann Regina PC Sirnach 1952 V RF 85
16 Diggelmann Ruedi PC Sirnach 1950 V RF 83
17 Geretti Robert PSV Wängi 1952 V RF 83
18 Ruosch Walter PC Münchwilen 1962 S RF 83
19 Höneisen Willy PC Münchwilen 1947 SV RF 82
20 Menzi Roger PSV Wängi 1960 S RF 82
21 Wiedl Thomas PC Münchwilen 1963 V OP 82
22 Brunschwiler Bernhard PC Münchwilen 1948 SV OP 80
23 Elmer René PC Münchwilen 1955 V RF 79
24 Huber Etienne PSV Wängi 1986 E OP 78
25 Cursaro Corrado PC Sirnach 1959 V RF 77
26 Falk Susanne PC Münchwilen 1964 S OP 77
27 Zago Paolo PC Münchwilen 1968 S OP 77
28 Peter Markus PC Sirnach 1941 SV OP 74
29 Roth Manuela PC Münchwilen 1977 S RF 74
30 Furrer Markus PC Münchwilen 1952 V RF 73
31 Wüst Peter PC Sirnach 1957 V RF 73
32 Keller Hermann PC Münchwilen 1953 S RF 66
33 Flückiger Ernst PC Sirnach 1941 SV RF 65
34 Büchi Katharina PC Münchwilen 1958 S RF 65
35 Beyeler Erich PC Münchwilen 1959 V OP 65
36 Guler Martin PC Sirnach 1966 S RF 64
37 Bauer Beat PSV Wängi 1944 S OP 46



Einzelwettschiessen 50 m 2019

Schiessstand Hochwacht Sirnach  15. / 19. Juni

Einzelrangliste  25m

Rang Name Vorname Verein JG Kat. Waffenart Resultat Ausz.

1 Stark Sandra PSV Wängi 1988 E RF 149 X
2 Veliu Medin PC Sirnach 1972 S RF 148 X
3 Krucker Roman PSV Wängi 1970 S RF 147 X
4 Hug Armin PSV Wängi 1973 S RF 146
5 Koller Pirmin PC Sirnach 1967 S RF 143
6 Diggelmann Ruedi PC Sirnach 1950 V RF 142
7 Diljkan Dragan PC Sirnach 1962 S RF 142
8 Niederer Andreas PC Sirnach 1966 S RF 142
9 Petschen Peter PSV Wängi 1945 SV OP 141

10 Menzi Roger PSV Wängi 1960 S RF 140
11 Iseli Martin PSV Wängi 1971 E OP 140
12 Cursaro Corrado PC Sirnach 1959 V RF 139
13 Kopp Daniel PC Sirnach 1964 S RF 139
14 Diggelmann Regina PC Sirnach 1952 V RF 138
15 Wüst Peter PC Sirnach 1957 V RF 138
16 Breu Stephan PC Sirnach 1965 S RF 138
17 Gründler Roman PC Sirnach 1939 SV RF 137
18 Geretti Robert PSV Wängi 1952 V RF 137
19 Hofer Reto PSV Wängi 1983 E RF 136
20 Peter Markus PC Sirnach 1941 SV OP 134
21 Hollenstein Hans PC Sirnach 1949 SV OP 134
22 Bauer Beat PSV Wängi 1944 S OP 127
23 Huber Etienne PSV Wängi 1986 E OP 127
24 Flückiger Ernst PC Sirnach 1941 SV RF 119
25 Höneisen Willy PC Münchwilen 1947 SV RF 104
26 Guler Martin PC Sirnach 1966 S OP 82
27 Hürlemann Mark PC Sirnach 1957 V OP 19
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